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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Asst Supt, Human Resources
Asst Supt, Learning And Leader
Asst Supt, Student Support
Assistant Supt/Business Service
Principal

Director, Tech & Learn Resources
Principal

Executive Director, Education
Principal

Principal

Principal

Director, Classified Personnel

Coordinator, State And Fed
Programs

Special Ed Program Manager
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Program Manager, Early Childhood

Principal

Assistant Principal

Special Ed Program Manager
Principal

Principal

Director, Child Nutrition
Director, Business Services
Principal

Principal

K-12 Education Entity
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Department

Office Of Superintendent
Human Resources
Instructional Programs
Special Education
Business Services
Rancho Elem

Education Technology
Parkway Middle

Office Of Superintendent
Sweetwater Springs Elem
Avondale Elem

La Mesa Middle
Personnel Commission

Instructional Programs

Special Education
Northmont Elem
Kempton Elem
Fletcher Hills Elem
Glenn E Murdock Elem

Child Development - St
Preschool

La Presa Elem

La Mesa Middle
Special Education
Highlands Elem
Bancroft Elem
Child Nutrition
Business Services
Casa De Oro Elem

Maryland Avenue Elem

Total Wages

$259,591
$216,525
$211,670
$206,814
$188,715
$158,605
$154,934
$153,595
$151,692
$151,281
$149,879
$145,185
$141,725
$139,308

$139,308
$137,936
$137,936
$137,936
$137,936
$136,452

$135,372
$134,780
$134,751
$134,652
$133,596
$132,370
$132,056
$131,367
$131,367



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Principal On Special Assignment
Teacher

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Director, Maint., Op., & Fac.
Principal

Special Ed Program Manager
Teacher

Specialized Academic Instructor
Teacher

Principal

Director, Transportation

Teacher

Teacher

Extended School Year Counselor
Extended School Year Counselor
Dean Of Students

Teacher

Early Start Teacher

Psychologist

Resource Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Director, Information Technology
Preschool

Transitional Kindergarten Teacher
Extended School Year Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Trust Blended Learning
La Mesa Middle
Rolando Elem

La Mesa Middle
Spring Valley Middle

Maintenance & Facilities

Loma Elem

Special Education

La Presa Middle
Special Education
Special Education

La Mesa Dale Elem
Transportation
Parkway Middle

La Presa Middle
Spring Valley Middle
La Mesa Middle

La Mesa Middle

La Mesa Middle
Special Education
Special Education

La Presa Elem

La Mesa Middle
Spring Valley Middle
La Mesa Middle

La Presa Middle

Info Technology Services

Special Education
Fletcher Hills Elem
Parkway Middle

La Presa Middle
Spring Valley Middle

$131,367
$130,175
$128,013
$127,787
$127,787
$126,609
$124,442
$123,995
$122,410
$122,285
$122,094
$121,673
$121,332
$120,936
$120,192
$119,813
$119,813
$119,018
$118,648
$118,370
$117,757
$117,695
$117,334
$117,029
$116,637
$116,606
$116,376
$116,309
$115,530
$115,444
$115,379
$115,052



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Speech-Language Pathologist
Teacher

Technology Resource Teacher
Teacher

Ess Manager

Resource Teacher
Psychologist

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Supervisor, Facility & Custodial
Services

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Early Start Teacher

Mental Health Provider

Dean Of Students

Teacher

Speech-Language Pathologist
Supervisor, Budget/ Accounting
Teacher

Academic Counselor

Director, Fiscal Services

Dean Of Students

Teacher

Community Home School
Teacher

Resource Teacher
Psychologist

Teacher

Assistant Principal

Teacher

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Special Education

La Mesa Middle
Education Technology
La Presa Middle

Extended School Services

Instructional Programs
Special Education

La Presa Middle

La Mesa Middle
Spring Valley Middle

Maintenance & Facilities

La Mesa Middle
La Mesa Middle
Casa De Oro Elem
Special Education
Special Education
Bancroft Elem

La Presa Middle
Special Education
Fiscal Services

La Presa Middle
Bancroft Elem
Fiscal Services

La Presa Middle
Fletcher Hills Elem
Trust Blended Learning
Fletcher Hills Elem
Kempton Elem
Special Education
Parkway Middle
La Presa Middle

$114,915
$114,906
$114,117
$113,981
$113,649
$113,644
$112,421
$112,294
$111,191
$111,138
$111,135

$110,849
$110,464
$110,429
$110,362
$110,349
$110,179
$109,989
$109,892
$109,878
$109,777
$109,611
$109,576
$109,424
$109,114
$109,057
$108,898
$108,534
$108,506
$108,483
$108,410



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley
La Mesa-Spring Valley

Fletcher Hills Elem
La Mesa Middle
Parkway Middle

La Mesa Dale Elem
La Mesa Dale Elem
Spring Valley Middle
Fletcher Hills Elem
La Mesa Middle

$108,348
$107,989
$107,870
$107,848
$107,778
$107,715
$107,699
$107,636



