	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Office Of Superintendent	\$259,591
2.	Asst Supt, Human Resources		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Human Resources	\$216,525
3.	Asst Supt, Learning And Leader		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Instructional Programs	\$211,670
4.	Asst Supt, Student Support		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$206,814
5.	Assistant Supt/Business Service		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Business Services	\$188,715
6.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Rancho Elem	\$158,605
7.	Director, Tech & Learn Resources		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Education Technology	\$154,934
8.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Parkway Middle	\$153,595
9.	Executive Director, Education		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Office Of Superintendent	\$151,692
10.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Sweetwater Springs Elem	\$151,281
11.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Avondale Elem	\$149,879
12.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$145,185
13.	Director, Classified Personnel		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Personnel Commission	\$141,725
14.	Coordinator, State And Fed Programs		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Instructional Programs	\$139,308
15.	Special Ed Program Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$139,308
16.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Northmont Elem	\$137,936
17.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Kempton Elem	\$137,936
18.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Fletcher Hills Elem	\$137,936
19.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Glenn E Murdock Elem	\$137,936
20.	Program Manager, Early Childhood		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Child Development - St Preschool	\$136,452
21.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Elem	\$135,372
22.	Assistant Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$134,780
23.	Special Ed Program Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$134,751
24.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Highlands Elem	\$134,652
25.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Bancroft Elem	\$133,596
26.	Director, Child Nutrition		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Child Nutrition	\$132,370
27.	Director, Business Services		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Business Services	\$132,056
28.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Casa De Oro Elem	\$131,367
29.	Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maryland Avenue Elem	\$131,367

30.	Principal On Special Assignment	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Trust Blended Learning	\$131,367
31.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$130,175
32.	Principal	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Rolando Elem	\$128,013
33.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$127,787
34.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Spring Valley Middle	\$127,787
35.	Director, Maint., Op., & Fac.	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$126,609
36.	Principal	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Loma Elem	\$124,442
37.	Special Ed Program Manager	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$123,995
38.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Middle	\$122,410
39.	Specialized Academic Instructor	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$122,285
40.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$122,094
41.	Principal	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Dale Elem	\$121,673
42.	Director, Transportation	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Transportation	\$121,332
43.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Parkway Middle	\$120,936
44.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Middle	\$120,192
45.	Extended School Year Counselor	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Spring Valley Middle	\$119,813
46.	Extended School Year Counselor	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$119,813
47.	Dean Of Students	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$119,018
48.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$118,648
49.	Early Start Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$118,370
50.	Psychologist	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$117,757
51.	Resource Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Elem	\$117,695
52.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$117,334
53.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Spring Valley Middle	\$117,029
54.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$116,637
55.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Middle	\$116,606
56.	Director, Information Technology	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Info Technology Services	\$116,376
57.	Preschool	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$116,309
58.	Transitional Kindergarten Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Fletcher Hills Elem	\$115,530
59.	Extended School Year Counselor	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Parkway Middle	\$115,444
60.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Middle	\$115,379
61.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Spring Valley Middle	\$115,052

62.	Speech-Language Pathologist		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$114,915
63.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$114,906
64.	Technology Resource Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Education Technology	\$114,117
65.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Middle	\$113,981
66.	Ess Manager		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Extended School Services	\$113,649
67.	Resource Teacher	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Instructional Programs	\$113,644
68.	Psychologist		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$112,421
69.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Middle	\$112,294
70.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$111,191
71.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Spring Valley Middle	\$111,138
72.	Supervisor, Facility & Custodial Services		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Maintenance & Facilities	\$111,135
73.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$110,849
74.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$110,464
75.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Casa De Oro Elem	\$110,429
76.	Early Start Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$110,362
77.	Mental Health Provider		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$110,349
78.	Dean Of Students		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Bancroft Elem	\$110,179
79.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Middle	\$109,989
80.	Speech-Language Pathologist		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$109,892
81.	Supervisor, Budget/ Accounting		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Fiscal Services	\$109,878
82.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Middle	\$109,777
83.	Academic Counselor		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Bancroft Elem	\$109,611
84.	Director, Fiscal Services		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Fiscal Services	\$109,576
85.	Dean Of Students		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Middle	\$109,424
86.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Fletcher Hills Elem	\$109,114
87.	Community Home School		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Trust Blended Learning	\$109,057
88.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Fletcher Hills Elem	\$108,898
89.	Resource Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Kempton Elem	\$108,534
90.	Psychologist		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Special Education	\$108,506
91.	Teacher		La Mesa-Spring Valley	Parkway Middle	\$108,483
92.	Assistant Principal		La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Presa Middle	\$108,410

93.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Fletcher Hills Elem	\$108,348
94.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$107,989
95.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Parkway Middle	\$107,870
96.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Dale Elem	\$107,848
97.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Dale Elem	\$107,778
98.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Spring Valley Middle	\$107,715
99.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	Fletcher Hills Elem	\$107,699
100.	Teacher	La Mesa-Spring Valley	La Mesa Middle	\$107,636